Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event 7 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
8/8/2015 - 11:46 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 19
2 JAKOVLJEV, Aleksa 00 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
3 UJVARI, Leon 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
4 MITIC, Nemanja 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
5 IVIC, Vukasin 09 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
6 SUZNJEV, Uros 08  Pvk Delfin Ada NT
7 KOVACIC, Nikola 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti NT
Heat 2 of 19
1 PETROVIC, Lav 05  SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
2 PESTI, Erik 04 Pk "Swim Star" NT
3 DELIC, Lazar 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
4 CONJIC, Luka 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
5 KOVACS, Adrian 03  Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. NT
6 CEBALOVIC, Nikola 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
7 CONJIC, Stefan 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
8 PETROVIC, Djordje 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
Heat 3 of 19
1 ADAMOVIC, Relja 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:11.00
2 MRKSIC, Carls 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:06.00
3 FEHER, Oliver 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:03.00
4 BENCIK, Vuk 07 "VRBAS" Vrbas 59.06
5 LEVAI, Balaz 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:02.78
6 PAMER, Fabian 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:05.01
7 DJERI, Tamas 06  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:07.47
8 JANJIC, Branko 07  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor NT
Heat 4 of 19
1 RAJKOVACA, Borko 07  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 56.00
2 BURIC, Zarko 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 54.81
3 DJURDJIC, Stevan 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 53.07
4 KRISTAJ, Viktor 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 52.80
5 MESARQOS, Adrian 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 53.02
6 NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 54.09
7 KOKOT, Marko 05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 55.96
8 SIVCEV, Ivan 07  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.30
Heat 5 of 19
1 BATA, Jovan 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 51.10
2 JOVETIC, Veljko 05  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 50.70
3 PALFI, Peter 06 Pvk Delfin Ada 49.40
4 ZDRNJA, Matija 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 47.32
5 KERTVELJESI, Zoltan 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 48.94
6 ABIC, Milos 05 "Feniks",Sombor 50.44
7 RESOCKI, Akos 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.09
8 BACA, David 06 PKHumenne 51.97
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Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 19

1 MILOSEVIC, Vuk
GALIC, Nemanja
MERKL, Milos
PINTER, Kristijan
DJUKIC, Nemanja
DJURIC, Milan
ORCIK, Gabor
TOHATI, Tamas

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 7 of 19

GALIC, llija
TEVDENIC, Boris
TORMA, Balaz
ARVAVARI, Gergo
NISTOR, Darius
MIHALEK, Balint
ANDROCKI, Zalan
FERENC, Kornel

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 8 of 19

1 TORTELYI, Andrej
MARKOQVIC, Stefan
JOKIC, Nebojsa
DUDUI, Razvan
GALIC, Milan
PINTER, Balaz
DJURIC, Milos
RADOQJICIC, Vajin

ONOOTBWN

Heat 9 of 19

1 SANTRAC, Marko
BRANKOVIC, Marko
PALFI, Jani
FILIPOVIC, Nikola
NAGY, BEnce
BERKICS, Attila
NAGY, Viktor
LUKIC, Relja

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 10 of 19

SURANYI, Balazs
HELDRIH, Andrej
ROMAN, lvan
DJURKOVIC, Novak
HAMARICS, Kristof
GENCEL, Andor
SEBEK, Kristijan
MIJUC, Jovan

O~NOOOTB~WNPE
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Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
"Feniks",Sombor

Pk "Swim Star"

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki Klub Senta

Pvk Delfin Ada

Sellye VSK

Delfin Timisoara

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki Klub Senta

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Siklos SE

Sellye VSK

Plivacki Klub Senta

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti

Plivacki Klub Senta

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pksm

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Siklos SE

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

46.81
46.28
46.09
45.30
45.62
46.09
46.38
47.25

44.99
44.30
4410
43.40
43.59
4413
44,75
45.05

4311
42.09
41.85
41.57
41.76
41.87
42.53
43.14

41.54
41.39
41.00
40.51
40.52
41.10
41.45
41.55

40.01
39.74
39.34
39.31
39.33
39.42
39.78
40.25
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Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 19

1 BORCAK, Aleksa
MALJKOVIC, Novak
DJUMIC, Mirko
ZIZAK, Darko
JOVANCIC, Marko
BARSI, Marko
RADLOVIC, Marko
ISTENES, Gabor

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 12 of 19

FARKAS, David

ZIMA, Milos

IVETIC, Stefan
MARTIC, Bojan
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
SABO, MArtin
MARJANOVIC, Djordje
RADJENOVIC, Matija

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 13 of 19

1 VACEL, Martin Jan
SRECKOVIC, Nikola
BANATEAN, Andreas
PECANAC, Bogdan
ZAVISIC, Filip
VOLFORD, Viktor
SEKULIC, Vuk
MERKL, Miljan

ONOOTBWN

Heat 14 of 19

1 SANDIC, Novica
MARJANOV, Darko
FRANCUSKI, Stefan
RADOVIC, Martin
WOLF, Denis
SAVIC, Luka
CANAS, Robert
GUBACKO, Igor

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 15 of 19

FEMIC, Milos
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan
TIMARAC, Lazar
FEHER, Arpad
PERJAS, Petra
BOGOJEV, Momcilo
BANJAC, Danilo
DULAC, Luka

O~NOOOTB~WNPE
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Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
SC Spartak-Prozivka
"Feniks",Sombor

TSV FREUDENSTADT

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

PK Humenne

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pvk Delfin Ada

"VRBAS" Vrbas
"Feniks",Sombor

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
"VRBAS" Vrbas

CSS Resita

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
CSS Resita

Vojvodina N.Sad

"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pk "Swim Star"

Sellye VSK

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti

39.03
38.88
38.65
38.43
38.43
38.84
38.89
39.24

38.11
38.01
37.87
37.53
37.86
38.00
38.09
38.28

3741
37.19
36.96
36.88
36.93
37.12
37.26
37.49

36.62
36.00
35.61
35.59
35.60
35.82
36.00
36.75

35.13
34.83
34.59
34.30
34.50
34.73
34.84
35.51
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Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 19

1

0O ~NO O h WN

PINTER, Akos
POPOQVIC, Nikola
TOT, Adam
REPAS, Luka
HAJAGOS, Norbert
ANTAL, Andras
KOLTIN, Nikola
MC NICOL, MArk

Heat 17 of 19

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SVORENJ, Viktor
PATCZAI, Zsigimond
IANCU, MArius
ROSICH, Danilo
STANKIC, Nikola
BUKORAC, Zoran
MIROSAVIC, Strahinja
KARANOVIC, Srdjan

Heat 18 of 19

1

ONOOTBWN

BULATOVIC, Marko
GOLUBOVIC, Luka
KRAMLI, Kristof
SAVIC, Aleksandar
BARAT, Kalman
ZECEVIC, Djordje
MIRNIC, Milos
RAJCIC, Luka

Heat 19 of 19

1

0O ~NO O b WN

NAGY, Bruno
JOVOVIC, Miljan
SABO, Sebastian
ROZANOVIC, Adam
SINKOVIC, Aron
SZENTES, Bence
HETYEI, Daniel
KOROVLJEV, Vladimir
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00
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00
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00
02

01
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00
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Pvk Delfin Ada

"Feniks",Sombor

Pvk Delfin Ada

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Pvk Delfin Ada

Oroshaza Usza Egyesulet

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

NORTHOLT PHENIX SWIMMING CLUB , LONDON

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
CSS Resita

Ozaukee Swimming club
Pksm

Pksm

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pksm

Oroshaza Usza Egyesulet
SG Stadtwerke Muenchen
Plivacki Klub Senta

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pksm

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Nevezes Mohacs
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki Klub Senta
Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Nevezes Mohacs

Pvk Delfin Ada

33.76
33.38
33.00
32.67
33.00
33.08
33.72
33.85

32.38
31.49
31.40
31.00
31.12
31.48
31.75
32.55

30.44
29.95
28.44
27.97
28.10
29.64
30.12
30.91

27.80
26.97
24.13
23.35
24.01
24.78
27.50
27.90
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